

APPLICATION FOR RECORDING MANUFACTURED HOME AS REAL PROPERTY

(For County Reco

2023-004663

Klamath County, Oregon 06/19/2023 09:14:01 AM

Fee: \$92.00

After recording	-						
AmeriTit					•		
300 Klan	nath Ave.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Klamath	Falls, OR 97601						
C1-11 C-1	and the state of the state of			***			
Send all futur		hriston Da	ctorfor				
	Rastorfer and C	misten Ka	Storiei				
3280 Salo					,		
Cnunchui	a, AL 36521						
Check an	propriate box:	New	home	☐ Existing h	nome - X Plate Number (if applicable)		
спеск ар	propriate boxi			_			
2022	Dalas Haubau Ha		EGAL DES	CRIPTION OF	F MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE	27	56
2023	Palm Harbor Ho	omes	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	PHH310OR22-15407A PHH310OR22	2- 27	30
YEAR	MAKE		HUD nur	nher	15407B VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN)	WIDTH	LENGTH
TEAK	PIAKL	8872			doc Point Road, Chiloquin, OR 97624	7715111	LENGTH
Home ID		County ID		Situs Addre			
	ription per ORS 93				iously recorded deed: (attach addition	nal sheets if nee	eded)
	x Lot Number:		BA-00201	•			
	ached Exhibit 'A						
See Att	ached Exhibit 'B'	' for Manu	facturer	Certificate of	of Origin		
Walter	D. Rastorfer					-	
	AME OF OWNER(S)						
	n Rastorfer						
	AME OF OWNER(S) (F	or additional	owners, att	ach a second sh	eet)		
3280 9	Salco Rd. W , C	auncl	nula	A1 =	3/0571		
MAILING A	DDRESS (If different t	nan situs addi	ess)	*			
Umpqı	ıa Bank, 6610 SW	Cardinal La	ne, Ste. 3	00, Tigard, O	R 97224	L :E	
SECURITY.	INTEREST HOLDER NA	AME AND ADL	RESS (If no		st holder, write "none". Attach additional shee LEDGMENT	t ii needed.)	
		1		ACKIVOVVI	1 1 1 - 1		
				<u></u> -	6/16/20	73	
County Asse	essor/Tax Collector o	r Escrow Offi	cer		` Date		
				CERTIF	ICATION		
I certify t	hat in accordanc	e with ORS	5 446.62	6:			
♦ The sar	ne person owns the	manufacture	d structure	and the real p	property as described above on which the	manufactured str	ucture is or will be
situated					ald salation of 20 an income upone of the lands		
♦ The ow	ner of the manufactu	rea structure	: NOIOS a re	corded leasend to the real of	old estate of 20 or more years of the land; roperty and subject to taxation by the co	ounty in which i	t is located as ar
	ement to the real pro		Je arrixeu	to the real pi	roperty and subject to taxation by the co	Sancy in windin	t is located as al
♦ Each pe	erson with a security	interest in t	he manufa	actured structu	re and each person with a security interes	t in the real prop	perty approves the
exempt	ion from ownership d	locument; an	d				
♦ This cer	tification is being sul	bmitted for re	ecording to	the county cle	erk for the county in which the real property	/ is located. A cop	by of said recorded
docume	ent is being provided . County Manufactur	to the Count	y Assessoi	r in addition to and Tay Certifi	the State of Oregon Building Codes Division cation Form for Used Homes and a Manual Code (Code)	n, or one or its or	Bill of Sale/Chance
Applicat		eu nome w	-	and rax cerum	-	illuctured frome i	on bale, change
X SIGNATI	URE OF OWNER /	NUM	210	Troller			
201010111				100 , n=			
X SIGNATI	URE OF OWNER	'hresc	tw/	asy			
		1/1-	•				
State of 0	Oregon, County of	47 1a	1100		1		
					110 - 7: -2	72	
The foreg	joing instrument w	as acknowl	edged be	fore me this _	n Rostorfer	20 <u></u>	
<u>wal</u>	ter D. 1203	torter	A (,	<u>hri</u> stei	n 120storfer		

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER BUSINESS SERVICES 440-5176 (1/17/COM)

Signature of Notary Public My commission expires:

OFFICIAL STAMP
JENNY ANNETTE BRAZIL
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 1028999
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPTEMBER 19, 2028

EXHIBIT 'A' Legal Description

Parcel 2 of Minor Land Partition 23-88 situated in Government Lots 3 and 6 of Section 18, Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

MHODS v.030717

EXHIBIT 'B' Manufacturer Certificate of Origin

MANUFACTURER: Palm Harbor Homes	FIRST ASSIGNMENT For Value Received, the undersigned hereby transfers this Statement of Origin and the manufactured home described therein to:		
ADDRESS: 3737 Palm Harbor Drive, Millersburg, OR 97321	Address:		
Street, City, State, and Zip	and certifies that the home is new and has not been registered in this or any other state; he also warrants the title of said home at time of delivery, subject to the liens and encumbrances, if any, as set out below Amt. Of Lien Date To Whom Due Address		
The undersigned MANUFACTURER hereby certifies that the new manufactured home described below, the property of said MANUFACTURER, has been transferred	Dated,at		
this <u>1st</u> day of <u>March</u> , <u>2023</u> on Invoice No <u>202159646000</u>	Transferor (Firm Name) Sign Here Position Dealer License (Permit) No.		
	Before me personally appeared who by me being duly sworm upon oath says that the statements set forth above are true and correct.		
To: Palm Harbor Villages #267	Guly sworn upon oath says that the statements set forth above are true and correct. Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of		
Distributor, Dealer, Etc.	Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of,,,,,		
Whose Address is: 320 Pear Tree Lane	Notary Seal		
Street	SECOND ASSIGNMENT		
Medford,QR_97504	For Value Received, the undersigned hereby transfers this Statement of Origin and the manufactured home described therein to:		
City, State, and Zip	Address:		
Ti-N 2404C 400 205224 Ni-1V 2022	and certifies that the home is new and has not been registered in this or any other state; he also warrants the title of said home at time of delivery, subject to the liens and encumbrances, if any, as set out below		
Trade Name: 3104G-400-28522A Model Year: 2023	Amt. Of Lien Date To Whom Due Address		
Model No: 3104G28522A Body Width Ft: 27' 0"			
Body Length Ft: 56' 0" /Ft: 52' 0"	Dated, at		
Body Length Ft: 56' 0" /Ft: 52' 0" Including Huch Excluding Hitch	By:		
Square Feet: 1404 Date of Manufacture: 02/22/2023	Transferor (Firm Name) Sign Here Position Dealer Liceuse (Permit) No.		
	Before me personally appeared who by me being		
Manufacturer's ID No: PHH3100R22-15407A Weight: 21,654	duly sworn upon oath says that the statements set forth above are true and correct.		
Manufacturer's ID No: PHH310OR22-15407B Weight: 19,728	Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of,,		
Manufacturer's ID No: Weight:	Notary Seal		
Manufacturer's ID No: Weight:	THIRD ASSIGNMENT For Value Received, the undersigned hereby transfers this Statement of Origin and the manufactured		
Manufacturer's ID No: Weight:	home described therein to:		
Manufacturer's ID No: Weight:	Address:		
	and certifies that the home is new and has not been registered in this or any other state; he also warrants the title of said home at time of delivery, subject to the liens and encumbrances, if any, as set out below		
The CORPORATION further Certifies that this was the first transfer of such new manufactured home in	Amt. Of Lien Date To Whom Due Address		
ordinary trade and commerce.			
Palm Harbor Homes	Dated		
Corporation	By: Transferor (Firm Name) Sign Here Position		
The Market Dealer Dealer	Dealer License (Permit) No.		
By: Sign Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name	Before me personally appeared who by me being		
3737 Palm Harbor Drive, Millersburg, OR 97321	duly sworn upon oath says that the statements set forth above are true and correct.		
3737 Paint Harbor Drive, Millersburg, OK 97321	Subscribed and swom to before me this day of County, State of		